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S&P GLOBAL INC.

ISIN:  US78409V1044

Overview

2024/06/25 17:35:31

Price
415.70 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN: 78409V104

0.10% (0.40)

US78409V1044
SPGI

Xetra

EUR

Financial

Stock

131,129 EUR
S&P 500

417.15 EUR
417.85 EUR
414.85 EUR
415.30 EUR
416.91067 EUR
239

99,641.65

13

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/25 [
2024/06/24 [
2024/06/21 2
2024/06/21 [
2024/06/20 [

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US78409V1044-2024-06-26.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS78409V1044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US78409V1044&ID_NOTATION=319256981
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US78409V1044&ID_NOTATION=319256981
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a5848781ecbf686090c2e071c31eab63f47c05282c18fc043353cbed1672a49&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f00e3da9c9731fbd8&time=1719469980&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b48a11c4873eab75c159b488a867e457097af6ad03ce13600a0ea360c696b303&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4c6c9111e1abef338&time=1719469980&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1fd8414f1347479e85e8ebf94764f66e8018159eb6036c05dc187ad62e5e8bf&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e414127f5efce80e&time=1719469980&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8945ca92e988e44b773f8abdc5ce03b20965b39340287ca05a42c53ad562353e&idfile=60563&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60563%2F2024-06-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=43cce139a4e6e29f8&time=1719469980&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58190a595de410e69a93e6cb00ec43cce802d63b70b7946c3c6902222c27d73b&idfile=60559&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60559%2F2024-06-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=46f06fbb73db9ff88&time=1719469980&tool=RSC

S&P GLOBAL INC.

Details

2024/06/25 17:35:31

Price
415.70 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.10% (0.40)

ISIN US78409V1044
Symbol SPGI
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 131,129 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 417.15 EUR
High 417.85 EUR
Low 414.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 415.30 EUR
VWAP 416.91067 EUR
Volume (pcs) 239
Trading volume 99,641.65
Number of trades 13
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +5.29% +16.21% +20.91%
Perf (abs.) +20.90 +58.00 +71.90
Beta 0.73 0.99 0.99
Volatility 16.00 18.85 23.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for S&P GLOBAL INC.

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/06/
25
Vienna Stock 2024/06/
Exchange 25
Tradegate 2024/06/
25
Stuttgart 2024/06/
26
NYSE 2024/06/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

08:06

22:00

Price

415.70 EUR

415.80 EUR

418.75 EUR

417.45 EUR

448.78 USD

435.00 EUR (2024/02/08
382.80 EUR (2024/04/25
435.00 EUR (2024/02/08
323.10 EUR (2023/10/30

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.10

0.00

0.13

0.00

446.77

410.87 EUR (85
402.52 EUR (63
397.24 EUR (56

)
)
)
381.15 EUR (54)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

13
20

26,629
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=319256981
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35697978
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60829375
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78942
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Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

25

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

08:03

17:11

08:00

08:07

08:10

08:08

417.20 EUR

444.28 USD

417.35 EUR

417.35 EUR

417.15 EUR

418.55 EUR

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2065339
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805338
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805338
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2065337
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2022686

S&P GLOBAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

S&P Global

Contact Details
S&P GLOBAL INC.

55 Water Street - 10041 New York
Telefon: +1-212-438-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

S&P Global, Inc. engages in the provision of transparent and independent ratings,
benchmarks, analytics, and data to the capital and commodity markets worldwide. It
operates through the following segments: Market Intelligence, Ratings, Commodity Insights,
Mobility, Indices, and Engineering Solutions. The Market Intelligence segment provides
multi-asset-class data and analytics integrated with purpose-built workflow solutions. The
Ratings segment is involved in credit ratings, research, and analytics, offering investors and
other market participants information, ratings, and benchmarks. The Commodity Insights
segment focuses on information and benchmark prices for the commodity and energy
markets. The Mobility segment offers solutions serving the full automotive value chain
including vehicle manufacturers, automotive suppliers, mobility service providers, retailers,
consumers, and finance and insurance companies. The Engineering Solutions segment
engages in advanced knowledge discovery technologies, research tools, and software-
based engineering decision engines to advance innovation, maximize productivity, improve
quality, and reduce risk. The company was founded by James H. McGraw and John A. Hill
in 1917 and is headquartered in New York, NY.

Members of Management Board

Richard Chairman of Board of

Thornburgh Directors

Gregory Member of Board of

Washington Directors

Robert Kelly Member of Board of
Directors

Gay Evans Member of Board of

lan Livingston

Jacques
Esculier

Marco Alvera

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Maria Morris Member of Board of
Directors

Rebecca Member of Board of

Jacoby Directors

Stephanie Hill Member of Board of

William Green

Douglas L. Chairman of Managing

Peterson Board

Adam Kansler  Member of Executive
Committee

Dan Draper Member of Executive
Committee

Dimitra Manis Member of Executive
Committee

Edouard Member of Executive

Tavernier Committee

Ewout Member of Executive

Steenbergen Committee

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US78409V1044-2024-06-26.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS78409V1044
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Martina L.
Cheung

Sally Moore
Saugata Saha

Steven J.
Kemps

Swamy
Kocherlakota

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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